
Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
VP2 
VP1 

VP1 
VP1 
VP1 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 

No. 
53 
33 

01 
42 
59 
16 
24 
70 

Name 
Michael Deilke 
Jonathan Keeble 

Stephen Middendorff 
Alex Haugland 
Pete Courtney 
Robert Macherione 
Perry Dunphy 
Mike Smith 

Home Town 
Langley WA 
Gresham OR 

West Linn OR 
Eugene OR 
Eugene OR 
Eugene OR 
Renton WA 
Eugene OR 

Lic 
P 
F 

F 
F 
L 
F 
L 
F 

R e g io n  

96 

96 
96 
96 
96 
27 
96 

M e m b e r_ ID  

365456 

212315 
519920 
675547 
189036 
666473 
435447 

Make Model 
BMW 2002 
Datsun 510 

Datsun PL 510 
MG MGB 
MG B 
Alfa Romeo Duetto 
Nissan 240sx 
Datsun Roadster 

Laps 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
2:10.962 
2:11.325 

Sponsor 

River City Eyecare 

American Metal Cleaning 
Sports Car Shop 
Sports Car Shop 
Eugene Sports Car Shop 
Red Hook Racing/Nismo/Good Year 
Eugene Sports Car Shop 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/13/2022 8:13:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Sherri Masterson 

Chief Steward: Gary Van Horn 

CSOM: Dave Deborde 

Sanction 22-M-57152.22-VINT-57817.22-R-57818 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.055 

Avg. Speed 

64.636 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.962 

Best Speed 

67.898 

Best Lap by 

53 - Michael Deilke 

 

 

FINAL

The Karen McCoy Memorial Races  

Group 5  VINTAGE 

Group 5  Race #3 

Race started at 16:03:30 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

4/10/2022 16:00 

    Karen McCoy Memorial Races 
COHO MAJORS/VINTAGE

April 9-10, 2022


